Jun 29 2024 (00:00) India Rail Info

Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra - Ghazipur City Weekly Express/14612 - Exp - NR
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to JNU/Jaunpur Junction
14h 50m - 834 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SVDK |SMVD Katra 03:50 3 0 44 |814 |NR
2 |JAT Jammu Tawi 05:35 05:45 10m |1 1 78 57 (344 |NR
3 PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 07:30 07:35 5m |1 |1 177 |68 |326 [NR
4 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [09:15 09:20 5Sm |2 |1 290 |31 [236 |NR
5 |LDH |Ludhiana junction 11:00 11:10 10m |1 |1 342 |59 (257 |NR
6 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [13:05 13:20 15m |1 |1 456 |73 |273 |INR
7 SRE Saharanpur Junction 14:27 14:32 5m (3,4 |1 537 (53 |275 [NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 18:10 18:18 8m (1 |1 730 |65 |193 |NR
9 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [23:20 23:30 10m 1 1055 [59 |124 |[NR
10 |NHH [Nihalgarh 01:01 01:03 2m 2 1144 {72 |108 |[NR
11 [SLN  [Sultanpur Junction 01:45 01:50 5m |1 |2 1194 |71 |95 [NR
12 |JOP  |Jaunpur City 03:03 03:05 2m |0 |2 1280 |8 83 [NR
13 (JNU |Jaunpur Junction 04:10 04:15 5m |5 |2 1289 |56 (89 |NR
14 |KCT  |Kerakat 04:45 04:47 2m 2 1318 |58 |84 |NER
15 |DHE |Dobhi 04:56 04:58 2m [0 |2 1326 (129 |85 |NER
16 |ARJ Aunrihar Junction 05:08 05:10 2m |2 |2 1348 [39 |79 |NER
17 |GCT  |Ghazipur City 06:10 1 |2 1387 |- 74 |NER

Jun 29 2024 (00:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




